Call now 0800 482 747
primefluid.co.nz
VX80T5.522
Vortex
Submersible
Pump
Call now 0800 482 747
primefluid.co.nz
1VX80T5.522_1123
Vortex Submersible Pump
VX80T5.522
Construction features
No. Description Material
1 Motor group Cast iron
2 Cover Cast iron
3 Self cleaning propeller Cast iron
4 Shaft AISI 420B
No. Description Material
5 Upper mech. seal Carbon/Graphite/NBR
6 Lower mech. seal SiC/SiC/NBR
7 Top bearing 6305-2RS
8 Lower bearing 3207-2RS
Backward impeller with
large free passage
Shaft protection sleeve
Radial lip seal ring
Oil chamber for cooling and
lubrication of mechanical seals
Asynchronous dry motor, insulation
class F(155°C), cooled by the
surrounding liquid
Shackel to handle
the pump
Built in thermal
protector
10 m - H07RN-F
Optional
Oil probe
Screws Quality A2
O-RINGS NBR
DNm: BN65
PN6-PN16
Call now 0800 482 747
primefluid.co.nz
2VX80T5.522_1123 2
Influence area
Specifications
Pump Type VX80T
Code VX80T5.522
Construction Cast Iron
Impeller Type Vortex
Weight 103kg
Impeller diameter 161mm
Solids Passage 80mm
Discharge 80mm BSP
Power Supply 3ph 400V - 50Hz
Nominal Speed 2900rpm
Rated Motor Power 5.5kW
Starting Current 57A
Rated Current 10A
Thermal Protection Yes
Humidity Probe Yes
Cable Length 10m
Max Flow 85m3/hr
Max Head 20.2m
Ingress Rating IP68
PERFORMANCE CURVE
SHAFT POWER
HYDRAULIC EFFICIENCY
Vortex Submersible Pump
VX80T5.522
Call now 0800 482 747
primefluid.co.nz
3VX80T5.522_1123
Dimensions and installation
Vortex Submersible Pump
VX80T5.522